

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dhakani to Kanihadi pur

(R) m. m. C. S. Y

m/s Raj Laxmi Construction

DIVISION

PT 0068404

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

932

53

[illegible]

	<u>Abstract of cost</u>			
1/3.	cleaning and grubbing road land -- --			
	vide TMB	Pg-	41	
	Qty = 0.579 hect			
	@ 51161.57 / hect			
				= Rs 29623.0
2/6.	Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulder			
	vide TMB	Pg-	41	
	Qty = 2647.57 m ³			
	@ 183.51 / m ³ = Rs 485856.0			

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/7.	Const ⁿ of irregular				
	sub-base -- --				
	vide TMB Pg- 41				
	Qty: 722.85 m ³				
	@ 1859.13/m ³ = Rs				1343872.0
4/4.	Const ⁿ of embank-				
	ment with approved				
	material -- --				
	1000 m lead -- --				
	vide TMB Pg- 42				
	Qty: 739.29 m ³				
	@ 175.22/m ³ = Rs				129538.0
5/5.	100 m lead -- --				
	vide TMB Pg- 42				
	Qty: 1725.01 m ³				
	@ 139.79/m ³ = Rs				241139.0
6/19.	Earthwork in exca-				
	vation for str. as per				
	drawing -- --				
	vide TMB Pg- 42				
	Qty: 154.82 m ³				
	@ 294.73/m ³				
	= Rs				45630.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/23. Plain reinforced cement concrete in Sub-str					
vide TMB Pg- 43,44					
Qty = 8.16 m ³					
@ 5198.60 / m ³					= Rs 42421.0
11/25. Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar					
vide TMB Pg- 44					
Qty = 1.128 mt					
@ 54894.33 / mt					= Rs 61921.0
12/24. Providing and laying reinforcement cement concrete					
vide TMB Pg- 44					
Qty = 7.48 m ³					
@ 5904.99 / m ³					= Rs 44169.0
13/26. Backfilling behind abutment wing walls and return walls					

Continuation

clo to next Pg.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	vide TMB Pg- 44				
	Qty: 70.76 m ³				
	@ 765.25 / m ³				
					= Rs 54149.0
14/16.	Providing and fixing of typical masonry				
	informationary sign board with logo --				
	vide TMB Pg- 45				
	Qty = 2 - NOS.				
	@ 9496.42 / each				
					= Rs 18993.0
15.	Unrade - 3				
	Providing laying spreading and ram-				
	packing stone agg-				
	vide TMB Pg- 45				
	Qty: 234.48 m ³				
	@ 2524.46 / m ³				
					= Rs 591935.0
16.	Providing and applying				
	Primer coat with bitumen emulsion --				

Continuation

clo to next Pg.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20.	Reinforced cement				
	Concrete m-15 grade				
	k.m stone - - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 46.47				
(i)	ordinary krio				
	Qty = 2 - Nos.				
	@ 2340.23 / each				
					= Rs 4680.0
(ii)	200 m stone				
	Qty = 4 - Nos.				
	@ 629.30 / each				
					= Rs 2517.0
21.	Reinforced cement				
	Concrete m-15 grade				
	vide TMB Pg - 47				
	Qty = 16 - Nos.				
	@ 517.11 / each				
					= Rs 8274.0
22.	Painting two coats				
	including primer				
	coats - - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 47				
	Qty - 44.64 m ²				
	@ 97.18 / m ²				
					= Rs 4338.0

Continuation

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
23. Providing and fixing of Retro-reflectors					
Caulinary -					
vide. TMB Pg- 47, 48					
(i) 600 mm circular					
Qty = 3 - Nos.					
@ 4818.49 / each					
					= Rs 14455.0
(ii) 600 mm equil. triangles					
Qty = 6 - Nos.					
@ 3592.82 / each					
					= Rs 21557.0
(iii) 600 mm x 150 mm rectangular					
Qty = 4 - Nos.					
@ 4681.79 / each					
					= Rs 18727.0
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty = 2 - Nos.					
@ 8372.53 / each					
					= Rs 16745.0
24. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound -					

cl to next Pg.
Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner